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Founded in 2015

25+ years measuring exhibits & events globally

Over 1,000 events and exhibits measured

Over 950,000 attendee and exhibitor 
surveys completed

joef@evolio.co

        +1 512 635 7477

EVOLIO_MARKETING

JFEDEVOLIO
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Feelings 
Aren’t
Facts®
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2024 
Show 
Organizer 
Study Results
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Show Organizer Study

Based on…

• 143 completed surveys
• Wave 1: April – May 2024
• Wave 2: Fall/Winter 2024
• Wave 3: Spring 2025
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Scan to complete the survey
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Respondent Profile

43%

28%

25%

17%

12%

15%

Executives

Exhibit Sales

Sponsorship Sales

Exhibitor Marketing

Attendee Marketing

Other

JOB ROLES
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22 avg. years 
in events

61% 5 events or 
fewer per 
year
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Respondent Profile

13%

12%

9%

7%

6%

6%

6%

5%

Medical/Healthcare

Mfg/Heavy Machinery

Technology

Building/Construction

Business Services

Transportation

Consumer/Retail

Energy/Scientific/Ag
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42%

58%

SHOW SIZE

Less than 125K sq ft 125K or More sq ft
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INDUSTRIES
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42%

58%

SHOW SIZE

Less than 125K sq ft 125K or More sq ft

87%

83%

78%

76%

75%

60%

49%

46%

40%

# of attendees

# of exhibitors

Exhibit sales revenue

Sponsorship sales revenue

Feedback from surveys

# new exhibitors

NSF of exhibit space

# new attendees

# new sponsorship sales

Question: What KPIs (key performance indicators) does your organization use to measure the success of your event(s)? Select all that apply.
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KPIs Used to Measure Success
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Compared with 2 years ago…
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Question: What tactics are used for your attendee acquisition campaigns?  Select all that apply.

57%
increased 
attendee 

registration 
fees

39% same
2% decreased

67%
increased 

# of 
attendees

18% same
12% decreased
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Price-point Sensitivity Testing: 
Van Westendorp Model

At what price do you think the event fee is priced 
so low that it makes you question its quality?

At what price do you think the event fee is a 
bargain?

At what price do you think the event fee begins 
to seem expensive?

At what price do you think the event is too 
expensive?
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Van Westendorp Model
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• Identify the range that most 
attendees would be willing to pay 
to attend your event if the prices 
were to increase

• Understand willingness to pay for 
special VIP experiences, custom 
packages, and upsell 
opportunities

• Determine at what point are you 
asking for too much
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Marketing Tactics Used + Effectiveness
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Question: Which attendee acquisition tactics are most effective?  Select up to 3.

99%

96%

68%

65%

62%

61%

55%

53%

52%

49%

75%

37%

19%

14%

6%

26%

9%

28%

17%

12%

Emails internal database

Social media posts

Digital ads (trade pubs)

Digital ads (3rd-party sites)

Print ads (trade pubs)

Social media paid ads

Influencer marketing

Peer2Peer Invitations

Direct mail

Lookalike programs
USED
HIGHLY EFFECTIVE
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Greatest Attendee Acquisition Challenges (ranked)
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Question: Rank order your top attendee acquisition challenges. 

32%
Ranked #1

Finding new 
prospective 
attendees

66% ranked 
1st or 2nd 

31%
Ranked #1

Attracting the 
right quality 

attendees

54% ranked 
1st or 2nd 

23%
Ranked #1

Attracting 
high quantity 
of attendees

47% ranked 
1st or 2nd 

8%
Ranked #1

Increasing 
repeat 

attendees

22% ranked 
1st or 2nd 

6%
Ranked #1

Attracting 
Gen Z & 

Millennials

12% ranked 
1st or 2nd 
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Leveraging AI for Attendee Acquisition

13

Predictive 
Analytics

Persona 
Development

Personalized & 
Narrowband 

Marketing

AI 
Chatbots

Smart 
Networking

Dynamic Pricing 
Strategies
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Predictive 
Analytics

Persona 
Development

Personalized & 
Narrowband 

Marketing

AI 
Chatbots

Smart 
Networking

Dynamic 
Pricing 

Strategies

Exhibitor/Sponsor:

Major Pharmaceutical 
Company

70% 
accuracy

>25% 
more 

meetings

RESULT:
Increased Pipeline and ROI
Event worth the investment

CASE STUDY

• Predictive analytics and generative AI to 
determine which HCPs will be attending

• Reps contact HCPs ask/invite/confirm
• Reps schedule meetings 

before/during/after convention
• Track prescribing habits post-event
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Predictive 
Analytics

Persona 
Development

Personalized & 
Narrowband 

Marketing

AI 
Chatbots

Smart 
Networking

Dynamic 
Pricing 

Strategies

Corporate Event:

Major Technology Company

• Account-based and marketing-based 
attendee acquisition

• Revenue analysis from top customers
• Marketing activity from top individuals’ 

activities
• Personal outreach with attendance 

goal-setting & target

89% 
attendee 

satisfaction

+35%
sponsor 

satisfaction YoY

RESULT:
Increased attendee quality

Increased ROX and ROE 

CASE STUDY
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How are you 
utilizing AI for your 
attendee 
acquisition efforts?
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Let’s switch gears for a moment…

What are 
exhibitors saying?

How does it 
impact attendee 
acquisition?
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Identifying & Addressing 
Exhibit  & Event Management 
Challenges

Research Results
Conducted July-August 2024

AUGUST 2024 INDUSTRY STUDY:

Identifying & 
Addressing 
Exhibit & Event 
Management 
Challenges

Conducted by
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RESPONSE SUMMARY

• 241 responses

• July-September 2024

• Exhibitors and event 
managers

• Average 16 years in 
event career

• 97% influencers of 
event selection and 
budget

• 58% decision-makers 
of event selection and 
budget

Increase
25%

Same
57%

Decrease
19%

EXHIBITORS’ 2025 EVENT 
BUDGETS

INCREASED EVENT COSTS 
IMPACT ON BUDGET

Decrease presence 72%

Send fewer staff 61%

Re-evaluate our strategy 58%

Scale back on sponsorships 58%

Re-evaluate budgets 58%

Decrease # of shows 45%

Assess our event portfolio 37%

The Situation: Exhibitors’ POV

Direct impact on attendee experience
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Exhibitor POV: Sentiment Towards Events

60%

54%

57%

27%

28%

18%

13%

18%

25%

Show organizers provide options that align with my 
company’s objectives when participating in their 

event

Overall, increased costs of event marketing are
outweighing the value of the investment

At some tradeshows, holding our own offsite
activities is preferred instead of exhibiting

Agree Neutral Disagree
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Joe Federbush
EVOLIO Marketing

joe.federbush@evoliomarketing.com 
+1 512 635 7477

If you would like your 
exhibitors & sponsors to 

participate in this survey so you 
can compare your results, 

contact

mailto:joe.federbush@evoliomarketing.com
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What data do you 
have (or need) to 
identify attendee 
growth 
opportunities?

What marketing 
tools will you 
use (or need) to 
reach different 
segments?
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Look at your site and posts from 
prospective attendee perspective

Responsive design for web, tablet, 
mobile

Exhibit hall floorplan in the app

Easy to find tradeshow and conference 
dates, exhibit hours, and venue and 
hotel details

Number and types of registration 
questions

TIPS: Your Event Website
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Joe Federbush
President

EVOLIO Marketing

joef@evolio.co
+1 512 635 7477

EVOLIO_MARKETING

mailto:joe.federbush@evoliomarketing.com
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Big thanks to our sponsors
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